
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11869564

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF BAGUIO CITY

Title RFQ>>>DONTOGAN E/S>>>Procurement of supplies and materials for the conduct of the
End-of-the-School Year Rites (EOSY) for SY 2024-2025>>>ABC=Php 64,485.00

Area of Delivery Benguet

Solicitation Number: RFQ-DES-2025-03-0006

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Tokens and Awards

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 64,485.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Soraya T. Faculo
Schools Division
Superintendent
Upper Session Road
Extension
Baguio City
Benguet
Philippines 2600
63-074-4427819
63-074-4427819
depedbaguiocity@gmail.com

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/03/2025

Last Updated / Time 11/03/2025 16:07 PM

Closing Date / Time 17/03/2025 09:00 AM

Description
 
RFQ>>>DONTOGAN E/S>>>Procurement of supplies and materials for the conduct of the End-of-the-School Year
Rites (EOSY) for SY 2024-2025>>>ABC=Php 64,485.00

Download RFQ for complete details.

RFQ may also be downloaded in our official website depedpines.com

Submit RFQ to:

LEEANN C. NAED
Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee

Created by Soraya T. Faculo

Date Created 11/03/2025

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

11/03/2025, 16:08 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11869564 1/1

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

